	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VCAS06LC18X500DP
	VCAS06LC18X500DP (AVX Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            VCAS06LC18X500DP
		    Manufacturer:
            AVX Corporation
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 30A 0603
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.14040 (This price is for reference only)
		 VCAS06LC18X500DP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VCAS06LC18X500DP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ED-23093-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
BH223-X2-411 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDR BATT 2-CRP2 OR 223A W/CONN
NBF-32204 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PC 5.90X3.93X2.75" GRY
NFL-6630 Bud Industries  BOX FBRGLS 7.74X7.74X4.57" GRY
8423BK 3M  PORT RACK MOUNT PATCH PANEL BLAC
DK48LG Hammond Manufacturing  DRIP SHIELD KIT DK SERIES LT GRY
A7MFG-0906M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMP09G/ AE10M / AFP09G
687645100002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 1 45P 100MM
0150200199 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 18POS .229M
H3AAS-3406M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC34S/AE34M/HSC34S
M3AMK-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC40K/MC40M/MCG40K
M3GGK-6406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS64K/MC64G/MCS64K
1299/12C SL001 Alpha Wire  1299/12C SLATE 1000 FT
01369.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/3 SJ BLK-1000' RL
5858 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLUE 1000'
LWS-9-4-01 Essentra Components  LOCK WIRE SDL 1/4 TURN MNT NAT
FP301-3/8-6"-BLACK-200 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/8-6" BLACK
TTSL247VC3-5 Panduit Corp  LABEL TT S LAM WHT .75 X .9375"
STD09W-S TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
H100X034H1T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
SM1W-Z Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"250PC
EZA-VGAAX-2 Tripp Lite  EASY PULL TYPE-A RGB VGA CONN
LFT30030FBC Littelfuse Inc  300V 30A CLASS T LFT FUSE COVER
4220-T110-K0M1-H121-A-25A-V E-T-A  CIR BRKR 25A 240VAC 60VDC
TA45-ABNTF160C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 60VDC
0RLS003.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RENEWABLE CLASS H 3A 600V
0272.050V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .050A 125V FAST MICRO SHORT
0235005.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V UL FAST 5X20 5A AXIAL
0PAL130.XPA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PAL 32V MALE CARD 30A
MS 4TR Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125V SLOW AXIAL T/R MS
2056-09-B2FLF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 90V RADIAL
P4SMA13AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC SMA
P6KA11HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.92VWM DO214AC
5KP60AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 60VWM 97VC P600
MAP4KE62AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC DO41
MXLP6KE12CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC T18
MAPLAD30KP30CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.8VC SMD
1.5KE170C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 138VWM 244VC 1.5KE
SMA5J22-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 39.4VC SMA
V14MLA0603NA Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 15.9V 30A 0603
	VCAS06LC18X500DP  keywords
	    	VCAS06LC18X500DP
	VCAS06LC18X500DP  AVX Corporation
	VCAS06LC18X500DP  pdf
	VCAS06LC18X500DP  datasheet
	VCAS06LC18X500DP  price
	VCAS06LC18X500DP  distributor
	electronic components VCAS06LC18X500DP
	VCAS06LC18X500DP  Circuit Protection
	VCAS06LC18X500DP  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	VCAS06LC18X500DP  VARISTOR 30A 0603
	VCAS06LC18X500DP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .